502652321 01/27/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2698930

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONV	EYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT					
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA							
Γ								
DOMINIOUS OUS	DOEL AIDE	N:	Name Execution Date					
DOMINIQUE QUES	SSELAIRE		11/19/2003					
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA							
Name:	SCHLUMBER	SCHLUMBERGER SYSTEMES S.A.						
Street Address:	50, AVENUE	50, AVENUE JEAN JAURES						
City:	MONTROUGI	MONTROUGE						
State/Country:	FRANCE	FRANCE						
Postal Code:	92120	92120						
Proper	tv Type	1	Number					
Propert	ту Туре		Number					
Propert		130716						
	r.	130716						
Application Numbe	r. DE DATA	130716	672					
Application Numbe CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone:	r: DE DATA (713 713-	3)228-877 -228-860	778 00					
Application Numbe CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email:	r: CE DATA (713- 713-	3)228-877 -228-860 nessey@	778 00 @oshaliang.com					
Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence with	r. CE DATA (713- 713- henr Il be sent via US Ma	3)228-877 -228-860 nessey@ ail when t	778 00 @oshaliang.com of the email attempt is unsuccessful.					
Application Numbe CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email:	CE DATA (713 713- henri	3)228-877 -228-860 nessey@	778 00 @oshaliang.com othe email attempt is unsuccessful.					
Application Number CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence with Correspondent Name	r: (713 713- heni // be sent via US Ma ne: ALY 909 SUI	3)228-877 -228-860 nessey@ ail when i Z. DOSS FANNIN TE 3500	778 00 @oshaliang.com of the email attempt is unsuccessful. GSA N					
Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence win Correspondent Nam Address Line 1:	r: (713 713- heni // be sent via US Ma ne: ALY 909 SUI	3)228-877 -228-860 nessey@ ail when i Z. DOSS FANNIN TE 3500	778 00 @oshaliang.com othe email attempt is unsuccessful. SSA					
Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence win Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	r: (713 713- heni ff be sent via US Mane: ALY 909 SUI	3)228-877 -228-860 nessey@ ail when i Z. DOSS FANNIN TE 3500	778 00 @oshaliang.com of the email attempt is unsuccessful. GSA N					
Application Number CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence with Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	r: (713 713- henri // be sent via US Ma ne: ALY 909 SUI HOL	3)228-877 -228-860 nessey@ ail when i Z. DOSS FANNIN TE 3500	778 00 @oshaliang.com of the email attempt is unsuccessful. SSA N 0. TEXAS 77010					
Application Number CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence win Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	r: (713 713- henri // be sent via US Ma ne: ALY 909 SUI HOL	3)228-877 -228-860 nessey@ ail when i Z. DOSS FANNIN TE 3500	778 00 @oshaliang.com the email attempt is unsuccessful. GSA N 0. TEXAS 77010 09669/035002					

PATENT REEL: 032051 FRAME: 0970

source=035002_Assignment1#page2.tif

ASSIGNMENT

	In consider	ration of	the prer	nises and	i other	good	and va	aluable (consideration,	the
receipt and su	ıfficiency o	f which i	is hereby	y acknow	ledged	, the u	ndersi	gned,		

(1) QUESSELAIRE Dominique		
(2)	(4)	
(3)	(5)	
who have made a certain new and us	seful invention, hereby assign and transfe	r unto:
Schlumberger Systèmes, a corpora address at 50, avenue Jean Jaurès, 92	ation of France (Société Anonyme) ha 2120 Montrouge, France	iving a business
	fter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entirerica as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the in	
	RMINAL, SMART CARD ADAPTED OADING A SECRET KEY IN SUCH A T	
(a) for which an application for Uni identified by United States Serial No	ited States Letters Patent was filed on; or	and
CEN Company of the State of the	is a Chairm Trattain Batant vivos avanutad or	. 19th November (

(b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on 19th November 2003 and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

PATENT REEL: 032051 FRAME: 0971 AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby assigned.

SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures:

INVENTOR

QUESSELAIRE Dominique

DATE

M. 11.2003

PATENT REEL: 032051 FRAME: 0972

RECORDED: 01/27/2014